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TO
K

Y
O

PORTA

VENEZIA
Wood, plastic, and a classic 

design make Porta Venezia 

a product that fits harmo-

niously into any furnishing 

style with its numerous 

combinations of colour and 

covers. The family includes 

the chair, kitchen stool, bar-

stool and lounge versions, 

and also extends to include 

several table versions.
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PORTA VENEZIA
DESIGN:

DORIGO DESIGN

P
O

R
TA

 V
E
N

E
ZI

A

70



401

8
0
2

4
6
5

494

380

SOLID BEECH WOOD FRAME 

WITH POLYPROPYLENE SEAT AND 

BACKREST. AVAILABLE VERSIONS 

WITH ONLY SEAT OR SEAT AND 

BACK UPHOLSTERED IN LEATHER, 

ECO-LEATHER OR FABRIC.
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THE CONCEPT OF THIS CHAIR ORIGINAL-

LY DESIGNED TO BE USED IN BARS AND 

CAFÉS IS GIVEN A BRAND NEW LOOK 

THROUGH NEW PAINTINGS TO ALLOW 

USE IN MINIMALIST LIVING ROOMS AND 

RETAIL SPACES WITH A POP STYLE. 
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PORTA VENEZIA 
KITCHEN STOOL

PORTA VENEZIA 
LOUNGE

PORTA VENEZIA 
CHAIR

Porta Venezia Bar Table

73



435

9
5

0

6
7

0

540

435

9
5

0

6
7

0

540

755

6
9

0

4
3

5

615

401

8
0

2

4
6

5

494

PORTA VENEZIA KITCHEN STOOL

PORTA VENEZIA KITCHEN STOOL

PORTA VENEZIA CHAIR

PORTA VENEZIA LOUNGE

RIVESTIMENTO
Upholstery

IMPILABILITÀ
Stackability

ESTERNO
Outdoor
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MASSELLO DI FAGGIO

Solid beech

POLIPROPILENE

Polypropylene

MAF104

Faggio tinto nero 
Black lacquered 
beech

TELAIO/Frame

MAFGV

Faggio naturale 
Natural beech

MAFC3

Faggio wengè 
Wenge-stain beech

MAFLG6

Faggio laccato 
bianco 
White lacquered 
beech

PP01

Nero
Black

PP102C

Giallo mimosa
Mimosa yellow

PP3020

Rosso
Red

PP22

Tabacco
Tobacco

PP20

Bianco
White

PP512

Verde avocado
Avocado green

PP21

Grigio perla
Pearl grey

TAPPEZZERIA

Upholstery

PELLE FIORE

Full-grain leather

ECOPELLE

Eco leatherCanvas Kvadrat
Cava 3 Kvadrat
Divina 3 Kvadrat

Divina Melange 2
Kvadrat
Outback Kvadrat

Field Kvadrat 
Umami Kvadrat

Flash No-shrink
Byte

SEDILE E SCHIENALE
Seat and backrest
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TOKYO
PORTA VENEZIA CHAIR
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